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Name of PaperDate/ Day Question
paper

download time

No. Paper
Code

POETRY08.00 AMPD-101 Lsl06l?o21
TUESDAY

DRAMAt6lo6l202t
WEDNESDAY

12.00 NOONPD-102

PROSEL71061202r
THURSDAY

02.00 PMPD-103

FICTION04.00 PMPD-104 tBl06l2o2t
FRIDAY

Name Of PaperQuestion
paper

download time

Paper
Code

Date/ Day

HINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHAS

(AADIKAL,BHAKTIKAL,RITI KAL)

08.00 AMPD-105 tsl06l2o2t
TUESDAY

PRACHIN KAVY12.00 NOONPD-105 t6l0612021
WEDNESDAY

ADHUNIK GADHYA SAHITYA (NATAK EVAM

NIBANDH
t7lo6l202t
THURSDAY

02.00 PMPD-107

BHASHA VIGYAN04.00 PMPD-108 t8lo6l2o2t
FRIDAY

Name Of PaperQuestion
paper

download time

Paper
Code

Date/ Dayr.No.

VAIDIK SAHITYA08.00 AMPD-109 t5l06l202t
TUESDAY

VYAKARAN EVAM PALI12.00 NOON!610612027
WEDNESDAY

PD-110

DARSHAN02.00 PMPD-111 L7l06l2o2L
THURSDAY

SAHITYASHASTRA EVAM SONDARY

SHASTRA

04.00 PMtsl06lzozt
FRIDAY

PD-112

KAVYL9l06l202t
SATURDAY

05.00 PMPD-113

TIME.TABLE

tts{ T{fr
-: P.G. ( l-SEMESTERI:-

401- M.A. ENGLISH I Sem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

411- M.A. HINDI tSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

421- M.A. SANSKRIT !Sem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

"uE-d aqr fteafusraq" Page 4 of 18



Name Of PaperDate/ Day Question paper
download time

Sr.

No
Paper
Code

08.00 AM HISTORICAL METHODSPD-114 tslo6l2o2t
TUESDAY

MODERN WORLDPD-115 t6l06l2o2t
WEDNESDAY

12.00 NOON

ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL CHHATTISGARHPD-116 t7lo6lzo2t
THURSDAY

02.00 PM

04.00 PM OPTTONAL PAPERS (ANY ONE)

HrsroRY oF GREAT BRrrAtN (181s-188s)/

HrsroRy oF cHrNA & JAPAN (1800-1911)/

WOMEN IN INDIAN HISTORY (IN ANCIENT &
MEDIEVAL PERIOD)

PD-LI7
PD-118
PD-119

t8lo6l2o21
FRIDAY

Name Of PaperDate/ Day Question paper
download time

Paper
Code

PACHATYA RAJNITEE CHINTANPD-120 t8l06l2o2t
FRIDAY

07.00 AM

TULNATMAK RAJNITItelo6l2o2t
SATURDAY

09.00 AMPD-121

xl.00 AM LOK PRASHSANPO-L22 20l06l202t
SUNDAY

ANTARASHTRIYA RAJNITIPD-123 2uo6l2O2L
MONDAY

01.00 PM

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

s
N

Paper
Code

Date/ Day

CULTURAL SOCIOLOGICAL THEORIESPD-124 t8l06l202t
FRIDAY

07.00 AM

09.00 AM METHODOLOGY OF SOCIAL RESEARCHPD-125 t9l06lzozt
SATURDAY

RURAL SOCIOLOGYPD-126 zO106l2o2t
SUNDAY

11.00 AM

URBAN SOCIETY IN INDIA01.00 PMPD-127 zt10612O2t
MONDAY

431- M.A. HISTORY I Sem. (REG./ATICI) Exam- DEC. 2020

441 - M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE I Sem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

4s1- M.A. SOCIOIOGY I Sem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC.2020

"Tr6-d aor Beofusraq" Page 5 of 18



Question paper
download time

Name Of PaperPaper
Code

Date/ Days
N

MICRO ECONOM IC ANALYSIS.I07.00 AMPD-128 t8lo6l2o2L
FRIDAY

09.00 AM QUANTITATIVE METHODSPD-129 Lel06lzozt
SATURDAY

INDIAN ECONOMIC POLICY-I2ol06l202t
SUNDAY

11.00 AMPD-X30

INTERNATIONAL TRADE & FINANCE-I01.00 PMPD-131
OPTIONAL PAPERS (ANY ONEI

GROUP-A l.INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

GROUP-B 2-LABOUR ECONOMICS

GROUP.C 3.DEMOGRAPHY

GROUP.D 4.AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS

GROUP-E 5-COMPUTER APPLICATION IN

ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

zLl06l2O2t
MONDAY

06.00 PMPD-132/33s
PD-133/335
PD-1341337

PD-135/338
PD-136/339

Name Of PaperPaper
Code

Date/ Day Question paper
download time

07.00AM GEOMORPHOLOGY-IPD-137 t8lo5lzo2l
FRIDAY

09.00AM CLIMATOLOGY.IIPD-138 19l06l?.ozt
SATURDAY

EVOLUTION OF GEOGRAPHICAL

THOUGHT-III
20106l2O2L

SUNDAY
11.00 AMPD-139

01.00 PM GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA-IVPD-140 2t106lzo?t
MONDAY

Question paper
download time

Name Of Papers
N

Paper
Code

Date/ Day

07.00 AM BASIC PSYCHOLOGICAL PROCESSESPD-141 tBl06l202t
FRIDAY

SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGYPD-142 t9lo6l202t
SATURDAY

09.00 AM

BASIC RESEARCH METHODOLOGY11..00AMPD-143 zolo6l2o2t
SUNDAY

PSYCHOPATHOLOGYPD-1.44 2Ll06l202t
MONDAY

01.00 PM

461- M.A. ECONOMICS I Sem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC.2020

471- M.A. GEOGRAPHY ISem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

481- M.A. PSYCHOTOGY I Sem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC.2020

"uril& aor freEft-sraq" Page 6 of 18



Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Date/ DayPaper
Code

BHARTIYA GYANMIMASA07.00 AMPD-14S t8lo6l202t
FRIDAY

PACHATYA GYANMIMASA09.00 AML9106l?o?1
SATURDAY

PD-145

TARKSHASTRA11.00 AM20lo6l2o2L
SUNDAY

PD-147

BHARTIYA NITISHASTRA01.00 PMPD-148 ztl06l2o2t
MONDAY

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Paper
Code

Date/ Day

PRINCIPLES OF PUBLIC ADM IN ISTRATION07.00 AMtgl06l202t
FRIDAY

PD-149

THEORIES OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION09.00 AMt9106l2o2t
SATURDAY

PD-150

INDIAN ADMINISTRATION11.00 AM20106l2o2L
SUNDAY

PD-151

DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION01.00 PMPD-152 ztl06lzozL
MONDAY

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Date/ DayPaper
Code

ADVANCED ABSTRACT ALGEBRA.I07.00AMPD-153 Lgl06l2o2L
FRIDAY

REAL ANALYSIS.I09.00 AMt9l06l2o2t
SATURDAY

PD-154

TOPOLOGY -I11.00 AMPD-155 ?olo6l2o2t
SUNDAY

COMPLEX ANALYSIS.I01.00 PMPD-155

ADVANCED DISCRETE MATHEMATICS -I03.00 PM

2u06lao?t
MONDAYPD-157

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Paper
Code

Date/ Day

MATHEMATICAL METHODS-I07.00 AMtBl06l2O2t
FRIDAY

PD-158

CLASSICAL MECHANICS09.00 AMPD-159 L9106lzozt
SATURDAY

NUMERICAL METHODS AND C

PROGRAMMING
11.00 AMzOlO6l2o2t

SUNDAY
PD-160

ELECTRONICS-I01.00 PM2Ll06lz0at
MONDAY

PD-161

491- M.A. PHTLOSOPHY !Sem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEc.2020

sO1- M.A. PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION I Sem.(REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

511- M.A./M.Sc MATHEMATICS ISem.(REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

521- M.Sc. PHYSICS tSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

"drrd a-m Eeoffi' Page 7 of 18



Question paper
download time

Name Of PaperPaper
Code

Date/ Days
N

INORGANIC CHEMISTRYtBlo6l2o2t
FRIDAY

07.00 AMPD-152

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY09.00 AMPD-163 ts10612o2t
SATURDAY

11.00 AM PHYSICAL CHEMISTRYPD-164 20l06lzozt
SUNDAY

SPECTROSCOPY & MATHEMATICS /
BIOLOGY

01.00 PMPD-155 zu06l2o2L
MONDAY

Question paper
download time

Name Of Papers
N

Paper
Code

Date/ Day

GROUP A

CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY OF

PLANTS-I

07.00 AMPD-166 tgl06l2o2t
FRIDAY

BIOLOGY & DIVERSITY VIRUS BACTERIA &
FUNGI-II

09.00 AMPD-t67 t9106l2o2t
SATURDAY

BIOLOGY & DIVERSITY OF ALGAE,

BRYOPHYTES AND PTERIDOPHYTES.III
20lo6l202t

SUNDAY

11.00 AMPD-168

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY-IVPD-169 zLl06l2o27
MONDAY

01.00 PM

GROUP B

07.00 AM CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY OF PLANTSPD-166 t&l05lzozt
FRIDAY

BIOLOGY & DIVERSIry VIRUS BACTERIA &
FUNGI

09.00 AMPD-167 t9lo6l202t
SATURDAY

11.00 AM BIOLOGY & DIVERSITY OF ALGAE,

BRYOPHYTES AND PTERIDOPHYTES

PD-168 20l0612o2L
SUNDAY

TAXONOMY OF ANGIOSPERMS01.00 PMPD-159 2u0612021.
MONDAY

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Paper
Code

Date/ Day

INVERTEBRATE STRUCTURE AN D

FUNCTION, MINOR PHYLA
PD-170 t8lo6lzozt

FRIDAY

08.00 AM

ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR10.00 AMPD-171 tel06l2o2L
SATURDAY

QUANTITATIVE BIOLOGY20l06l2O2L
SUNDAY

12.00 NOONPO-L72

02.00 PM ECOLOGY AN D ENVIRONMENTAL

PHYSIOLOGY

pD-173 2t106l2O2t
MONDAY

531- M.Sc. CHEMISTRY lSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC.2020

541- M.Sc. BOTANY lSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEc. 2020

551- M.Sc. ZOOTOGY lSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

"at6d aor freqfuilrdq" PaBe 8 of 18



561- M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE lSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

571- M.Sc. MICROBTOLOGY lSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

581- M.Sc. GEOTOGY I Sem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC.2020

591- M.COM lSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Paper
Code

Date/ Day

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND

MICROPROCESSOR

08.00 AMt8l06l2o2t
FRIDAY

PO-!14

ADVANCE COMPUTER NETWORKL9106l202t
SATURDAY

x0.00 AMPD-175

OOPS USING JAVA12.00 NOONPD-176 20lo5l202L
SUNDAY

ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEM02.00 PMztl06lzozt
MONDAY

PD-177

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Date/ Days
N

Paper
Code

GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY AND

BACTERIOLOGY

08.00 AMPD-178 tBl06l202t
TRIDAY

VIROLOGYt9l0612O2L
SATURDAY

10.00 AMPD-179

PHYCOLOGY, MYCOLOGY AND PROTO.

ZOOLOGY

12.00 NOONPD-180 20lo6l202t
SUNDAY

BIOCHEMISTRY02.00 PMPD-181 2LlO6l2o2t
MONDAY

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Date/ Days
N

Paper
Code

STRUCTURAL GEOLOGY.I08.00 AMtsloslzozt
FRIDAY

PD-182

MINERALOGY-II10.00 AMPD-183 t9lo6l202L
SATURDAY

GEOCHEMISTRY.III20l06l202t
SUNDAY

12.00 NOONPD-184

CRYSTALLOGRAPHY & CRYSTAL OPTICS.IV02.00 PM2tlo6l202t
MONDAY

PD-185

Name Of PaperDate/ Day Question paper
download time

s
N

Paper
Code

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
08.00 AMPD-186 tsloalzozL

FRIDAY

ADVANCED ACCOUNTING
10.00 AM19l06l2o2t

SATURDAY
PD-187

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
12.00 NOON2010612O2t

SUNDAY

pD-188

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS02.00 PMPD-189
CORPORATE LEGAL FRAMEWORK04.00 PM

21l06l2O2L
MONDAYPD-190

"dr-d-d aor freqfusrdq" Page 9 of 18



Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Date/ DayPaper

Code

SOCIAL WORK HISTORY & IDEOLOGY12.00 NOONPD-191 t&l06lzozt
FRIDAY

HUMAN GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT02.00 PMPD-192 telo6l2o2t
SATURDAY

WORKING WITH I NDIVIDUALS
04.q) PM20106l202t

SUNDAY
PD-193

WORKING WITH GROUP
05.00 PM2LlO6l2o2t

MONDAY
PD-194

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Date/ Day5
N

Paper
Code

GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY
12.00 NOONPD-s4,4 L8l06l2o2t

FRIDAY

CELL BIOLOGY
02.00 PMtsl061zozt

SATURDAY
PD-545

GENETICS & CYTOGENETICS
04.00 PM20l06lzozL

SUNDAY
PD-545

BIOCHEMISTRY
06.00 PMPD-547 2tlo6l202t

MONDAY

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Date/ Days
N

Paper
Code

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++12.00 NOONPD-592 L8l06l2O2L
FRIDAY

RDBMS AND SQL
02.00 PMPD-593 t9lo6l202t

SATURDAY

COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
04.00 PM2Ol06lzozL

SUNDAY
PD-594

INTERNET AND WEB TECHNOLOGY05.00 PM2tlo6l202t
MONDAY

PD-595

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Date/ Days
N

Paper
Code

PHILOSOPHICAL FOUNDATION OF

EDUCATION
12.00 NOONPD-540 Lgl06lzo?t

FRIDAY

METHODOLOGY OF EDUCATION RESEARCH02.00 PMPD-541 Lslo6l2O2L
SATURDAY

EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY
04.00 PMPD-642 zol06l2o2t

SUNDAY

ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION
06.00 PM2u06lzozL

MONDAY
PD-643

601- M.S.W. lSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

611 - M.Sc.BIOTECHNOLOGY t Sem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

1- MASTER OF SCIENCE lN INFORMATION TECHNOTOGY ISem.(REG./ATKT)

Exam- DEC. 2020

551- M.A. EDUCATION lSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

"Trf,e aor freofuaraq" Page 10 of 18



Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Paper
Code

Date/ Days
N

07.00 AM CRITICAL THEORYt8lo6l2o2t
FRIDAY

PD-301

INDIAN LITERATURE09.00 AMPD-302 L9lO6l2o2L
SATURDAY

AMERICAN LITERATURE11.00 AMPD-303 zol06lzozt
SUNDAY

01.00 PM HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE /
LINGUISTICS

2Ll06la0zt
MONDAY

PO-304

PD-305

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Paper
Code

Date/ Days
N

07.00 AM BHARTIYA KAVYASHASTRAPD-305 t8lo6l202t
FRIDAY

ADHUNIK KAVYA09.00 AMPD-307 tslo6l2o2t
SATURDAY

PRAJOYAN MULAK HINDI20l06l2o2t
SUNDAY

11.00 AMPD-308

BHARTIYA SAHITYA2u06lzozt
MONDAY

01.00 PMPD-309

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

s
N

Paper
Code

Date/ Day

ITIHAS EVAM NIBANDH-It8l0612o2t
FRIDAY

07.00 AMPD-310

GRANTH EVAM CHINTAK PARAMPRA.I09.00 AMPD-311 telo6l2o2t
SATURDAY

RASDHWANI SIDHANT.I20lO6l20?'t
SUNDAY

11.00 AMPD-312

SAHITYA SIDHANT-I01.00 PMPD-313

03.00 PM GADHKAVYA EVAM NATYASHASTRAPD-314

2u06l2o2t
MONDAY

-: P.G. ( lll-SEMESTER):-

It03 - M.A. ENGLISH ltl Sem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

413 - M.A. HtNDllllSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

423 - M.A. SANSKRIT lllSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

"arrd aor freeft-sra#' Page 1l of 18



Question paper
downtoad time

Name Of PaperDate/ Days
N

Paper
Code

INDIAN POLITY AND ECONOMY IN

SULTANATE PERTOD (1200-1s26 A.D.l I
MODERN INDIA 1757 A.D. TO 1857 A.D,

POLITICAL, ADM I N ISTRATIVE)

07.00 AMPD-315

PD-317

Lgl06l202t
FRIDAY

SOCIETY AND CULTURE IN SULTANATE

PERToD (1200-1s26 A.D.) /
MODERN INDIA 1757 A.D. TO 1857 A,D.

(ECONOMT SOCIAL, CULTURAL

09.00 AMPD-3X6

PD-318

tel06l2o2t
SATURDAY

11.00 AM HtsToRY OF NATIONAL MOVEMENT (1857 TO

L922 A.D.ll
INDIAN CONSTITUTION AND

ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

20l06l2o2t
SUNDAY

PD-319

PD-320

CULTURAL HISTORY OF INDIA (BEGINING TO

7526 A.D.I I
TOURISM THEORY

01.00 PMPD-321

PD-322

ztl06l2o2L
MONDAY

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Paper
Code

Date/ Days
N

BHARTIYA BHASAN EVAM RAJNITI12.00 NOONPD-323 t8l06l2O2L
FRIDAY

BHARAT KI VIDESH NITI SIDHANT EVAM

VYAVHAR

t9l06l2o2t
SATURDAY

02.00 PMPD-324

ANTARASHTRIYA KANUN04.00 PMPD-325 2oloslzo2L
SUNDAY

05.00 PM BHARAT ME SANGHATMAK PRANALI2Ll0612O2t
MONDAY

PD-325

Name Of PaperDate/ Day Question paper
download time

s
N

Paper

Code
PERSPECTIVE OF INDIAN SOCIETY12.00 NOON9D-327 1.8l06lzozL

FRIDAY

INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY02.00 PMPD-328 L9l06l2o2t
SATURDAY

DEMOGRAPHICAL PROFILE04.00 PMPD-329 2OlO6l2o2t
SUNDAY

CRIMINOLOGY06.00 PMzLl0612o2t
MONDAY

PD-330

433 - M.A. HISTORY IllSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

/t43 - M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE lll Sem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

453 - M.A. SOCIOLOGY lllSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020
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s
N

Paper
Code

Date/ Day Question paper
download time

Name Of Paper

PD-331 tgl06l202t
FRIDAY

10.00 AM MACRO ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

PD-332 t9l06l2o2t
SATURDAY

12.00 NOON PUBLIC ECONOMICS

PD-333 20l06l2o2t
SUNDAY

02.00 PM ECONOMICS OF GROWTH

PD-334 04.00 PM ENVIRONMENTAL AND WELFARE

ECONOMTCS

PD-132/33s
PD-133/336
PO-L341337

PD-135/338
PO-13613?9

2u06l202t
MONDAY

06.00 PM OPTIONAL PAPERS(ANY ONE)

GROUP.A 1-INDUSTRIALECONOM ICS

GROUP.B 2.LABOUR ECONOMICS

GROUP-C 3-DEMOGRAPHY
GROUP.D 4.AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS

GROUP-E s.COMPUTER APPLICATION IN

ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

s
N

Paper
Code

Date/ Day Question paper
download time

Name Of Paper

PD.340 tBl06l2o2t
FRIDAY

12.00 NOON RIJRAL SETTLEMENT GEOGRAPHY

PD-341 tgl06l2O2L
SATURDAY

02.00 PM RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

PD-342 zolo6l202t
SUNDAY

04.00 PM REGIONAL PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

PD-343 ztl061z0zt
MONDAY

ENVIRONMENTAL GEOGRAPHY06.00 PM

Paper
Code

Date/'Day Question paper
download time

Name Of Paper

PD-344 t8lo6l?o2L
FRIDAY

12.00 NOON PERSONALITY AND INDIGENOUS

PSYCHOLOGY

PD-345 L9l06l2O2t
SATURDAY

02.00 PM PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT.I

PD-350 zol06lzo?t
SUNDAY

04.00 PM CLINICAL DIAGNOSIS-I

PD-351 2tl06l202t
MONDAY

06.00 PM PSYCHOTHERAPEUTIC COUNSELLING-I

463 - M.A. ECONOMICS lllSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

473 - M.A. GEOGRAPHY lllSem.(REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

483 - M.A. PSYCHOLOGY lllsem.(REG./ATlff) Exam- DEC.2020
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Paper
Code

Date/ Day Question paper
download time

Name Of Paper5

N

SAMKALIN PASCHATYA DARSHAN.IPD-352 tsl06lzozt
FRIDAY

12.00 NOON

02.00 PM ADHUNIK BHARTIYA DARSHAN-IPD-353 teloslzozt
SATURDAY

SAMAJIK RAJNAITIK DARSHAN-IPD-354 2Ol061202!
SUNDAY

04.00 PM

?Llo6l202t
MONDAY

05.00 PM PATANJALI YOG DARSHAN YA SWAMI

VIVEKANAND DARSHAN
PD-355

Name Of PaperPaper
Code

Date/ Day Question paper
download time

s
N

12.00 NOON COMPARATIVE PUBLIC ADMINISTRATIONPD-356 tBl06lzo?t
FRIDAY

PD-3S7 Lel06l202t
SATURDAY

02.00 PM HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT AND

PERSONNEL ADM INISTRATION

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY IN PUBLIC

ADMINISTRATION

PD-358 20l06l2o2t
SUNDAY

04.00 PM

06.00 PM ADMINISTRATIVE LAWPD-359 2u06l2o2t
MONDAY

Name Of PaperPaper
Code

Date/ Day Question paper
download time

INTEGRATION THEORY AND FUNCTIONAL

ANALYSIS.I

PD€50 L8lo6lzo2L
FRIDAY

12.q) NOON

02.00 PM PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EqUATIONS,

MECHANICS AND GRAVITATION-I

PD-351 Lslo6lzo2t
SATURDAY

OPTIONAT (ANY THREEI

PROGRAMMING IN C WITH ANSI FEATURES.IPD-362

FUZZY SETS AND THEIR APPLICATIONS-IPD-363

OPERATION RESEARCH-IPD-364

FLUID MECHANICS.IPD-365

INFORMATION THEORY.IPD-355

PD-367

20l0612o2t
SUNDAY

04.00 PM

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE-I

493 - M.A. PHILOSOPHY Ill Sem.(REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC.2020

03 - M.A. PUBIIC ADMINISTRATION lll Sem.(REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

513 - M.A./M.5c MATHEMATICS lllsem.(REG./ATKT)Exam- DEC. 2020
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Name Of Paperquestion paper
download time

Date/ Days
N

Paper
Code

QUANTUM MECHANICS.II07.00 AMPD-368 LBl06l2O2L
FRIDAY

STATISTICAL MECHANICS09.00 AMPD-369 tel0612o2L
SATURDAY

CON DENSED MATTER PHYSICS-I11.00 AMPD-370 201061?:02r
SUNDAY

ELECTRONICS-III01.00 PMztl06lzOZt
MONDAY

PD-371

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Paper
Code

Date/ Days
N

APPLICATIONS OF SPECTROSCOPY07.00 AMLel0612O2t
FRIDAY

PD-372

CHEMISTRY OF BIO.INORGANIC & BIO.

ORGANIC
09.00 AMt9l06l202t

SATURDAY
PD-373

ORGANOTRASITION METAL CHEMISTRY/

PHYSICAL ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
11.00 AMPO-374

PD-375

7ol06l2O2t
SUNDAY

PHOTO INORGANIC CHEMISTRY /
CHEMISTRY OF HETEROCYCLIC COMPOUNDS

01.00 PMPD-375
PO-377

2u06lzo?t
MONDAY

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Paper
Code'

Date/ Days
N

PLANT DEVELOPMENT07.00 AMt8l06l2o2t
FRIDAY

PD-380

PLANT REPRODUCTION09.00 AMPD-381 tel06l2o2t
SATURDAY

PLANT ECOLOGY11.00 AM201061zo?L
SUNDAY

PD-382

PLANT PATHOLOGY-I /
WEED BIOLOGY-I

01.00 PMPD-383

PD-384

ztlo6lzo?t
MONDAY

Name Of PaperQuestion paper
download time

Paper
Code

Date/ Days
N

COMPARATIVE ANATOMY OF VERTEBRATES07.00 AMPD-385 t&l06l2O2t
FRIDAY

BIOSYSTEMATICS, TAXONOMY &
BIODIVERSITY

09.00 AMPD-386 tel06l2o2l
SATURDAY

IMMUNOLOGY AND DEVELOPMENTAL

BIOLOGY
20lo6l2O2L

SUNDAY

11.00 AMPD-387

POPULATION GENETICS & EVOLUTIONo1.oo PMPD-388 2uo6l2o2t
MONDAY

523 - M.Sc. PHYSICS Ill Sem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

533 - M.Sc. CHEMISTRY lll Sem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

543 - M.Sc. BOTANY lllSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

553 - M.Sc. ZOOLOGY lllSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020
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Question paper
download time

Name Of Papers
N

Paper
Code

Date/ Day

07.00 AM THEORY OF COMPUTATION AND

COMPILER DESIGN

PD-389 tgl06l2o2t
FRIDAY

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT

SYSTEM

PD-390 telo6lt0zt
SATURDAY

09.00 AM

SOFT COMPUTING?ol06l2o2L
SUNDAY

11.00 AMPD-391

01.00 PM .NET TECHNOLOGYPD-392 zU06lzoz]^
MONDAY

Date/ Day Question paper
download time

Name Of Papers
N

Paper
Code

07.00 AM IMMUNOLOGYPD-393 tgl06l2o2t
FRIDAY

09.00 AM MEDICAL & VETERINARY MICROBIOLOGYPD-394 t91061202t
SATURDAY

BIOSTATSTICS & BIOINFORMATICSPD-395 2Olo6l202t
SUNDAY

11.00 AM

01.00 PM ENZYMOLOGY AND INDUSTRIAL

MICROBIOLOGY

PD-396 21lo5l2o2t
MONDAY

Name Of Papers
N

Paper
Code

Date/ Day Question paper
download time

PALAEONTOLOGYtgl06l202t
FRIDAY

07.00 AMPD-397

ORE & FUEL GEOLOGYPD-398 t9l06l2o2t
SATURDAY

09.00 AM

GEOMORPHOLOGY AND REMOTE SENSING20106lz0zt
SUNDAY

11.00 AMPD-399

01.00 PM MINERAL EXPLORATIONPD-400 z1-l06l2o2t
MONDAY

Name Of Papers
N

Paper
Code

Date/ Day Question paper
download time

07.00 AM MANAGEMENT CONCEPTPD-401 t&l06lzozL
FRIDAY

ORGAN ISATIONAL BEHAVIOURPD-402 L9l06l2o2L
SATURDAY

09.00 AM

ADVANCE COST ACCOUNTINGPD-403 2010612o2t
SUNDAY

11.00 AM

01.00 PM INCOME TAX LAW AND ACCOUNTSPD-404

03.00 PM TAX PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT
ztlo6ho2t
MONDAY

563 - M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE lllsem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

573 - M.Sc. MTCROBIOLOGY lllsem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC.2020

583 - M.Sc. GEOLOGY illSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

593 - M.COM ltl Sem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020
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Paper
Code

Date/ Day Question paper
download time

Name Of Papers
N

INTEGRATED SOCIAL WORK PRACTICEPD-405 tslo6l2ozt
TUESDAY

08.00 AM

PD-407 L6lo6l2o2t
WEDNESDAY

12.00 NOON SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

t7lo6l202t
THURSDAY

02.00 PM URBAN COMMUNITY PLANNING &
DEVELOPMENT/

INDIAN LABOUR PROBLEM & LEGISLATION

PD-408

PD-410

RURAL COMMUNITY PLANNING &
DEVELOPMENT/
MANAGEMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATION

PD-409

PD-411

t8lo6l2ozt
FRIDAY

04.00 PM

Paper

Code

Date/ Day Question paper

download time
Name Of Paper

IMMUNOLOGYPD-552 t8lo6l2o2t
FRIDAY

07.00 AM

PD-553 t9lo6l202t
SATURDAY

09.00 AM
GENETIC ENGINEERING

PD-554 20lO6lzo2t
SUNDAY

11.00 AM
INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
PD-555 2tlo6l2o2t

MONDAY
01.00 PM

Paper
Code

Date/ Day Question paper
download time

Name Of Paper

ED-101 t8l05l2O2t
FRIDAY

07.00 AM PHILOSOPHICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION

PSYCHOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATIONED-102 Lslo6lzo2L
SATURDAY

09.00 AM

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY IN
E DUCAT ION

ED-103 zolo6l2o2L
SUNDAY

11.00 AM

01.00 PM PERSPECTIVES OF ELEMENTRY EDUCATION

I
PERSPECTIVES OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

ED-104

ED-105

ED-106

ED-107

ED-108

ED-109

2110612O2t
MONDAY

03.00 PM INCLUSION OF CHILDREN WITH DIVERSE NEEDS

I
INTRODUCTION TO GUIDANCE AND

COUNSELING

I
EDUCATIONAL PLANNING

I
EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES IN EDUCATION

503 - M.S.W. lllsem. (REC./ATKT) Exam- DEc. 2020

613 - M.Sc.BIOTECHNOLOGY IllSem. (REG./ATKT) Exam- DEC. 2020

650 - MASTER OF EDUCATION I Sem.(REG./ATKT) Exam- Jan.-Feb. 2021
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Question paper
download time

Name Of PaperPaper
Code

Date/ Day

EDUCATIONAL STUDIES: STRUCTURE,

POLICY AND PRACTICE

ED-118 L8lO6l2O27
FR!DAY

07.00 AM

09.00 AM COMMUNICATION SKILL & ICTED-119 L9l06l2O2L
SATURDAY

11.00 AM SCHOOL EDUCATION OF THE

DISADVANTAGED GROUPS

I
CAREER DEVELOPMENT AN D GUIDANCE

I
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT IN

EDUCATION

I
COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY

ED-120

ED-121

ED-122

ED-123

2010612O2t
SUNDAY

2 - MASTER oF EDUCATION lttSem.(REG. /ATKT) Exam-Jan.-Feb.2021

t
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